
Judge's Signatures

2022 Florida 7,8,9,10,P,D State Gym A
Meet Results
Mar 25-27, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/26/2022 4:27 PM

Women / 10 / L10 a5 g1
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Imani White801
Brandy Johnson's

9.400 9.400 9.5259.875 38.200
2 3T 1 2T 1 

1 

Jaydyn Stinson797
Brandy Johnson's

9.125 9.475 9.5259.025 37.150
4 2 5 2T 2 

2 

Lila Couture894
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 9.500 9.1009.525 37.125
6T 1 2 6T 3 

3 

Neela Nicholson394
Park Avenue

9.000 9.400 9.1009.225 36.725
6T 3T 3 6T 4 

4 

Sofia Estrada780
Brandy Johnson's

9.650 8.125 9.6508.950 36.375
1 9 6 1 5 

5 

Autumn Moberg144
Boundless Gymnastics

8.975 8.725 8.9509.125 35.775
8 7 4 9 6 

6 

Khloe Timmer856
Leyva Gymnastics

9.075 8.750 9.1258.775 35.725
5 6 8 5 7 

7 

Estelle Mendes1161
Coast Elite - FL

9.225 7.700 9.0508.050 34.025
3 10 9 8 8 

8 

Erin Davis143
Boundless Gymnastics

8.525 7.675 8.2508.875 33.325
10 11 7 11 9 

9 

Kendall Morgan161
TGR

8.900 7.100 9.1758.000 33.175
9 12 10 4 10 

10 

Kate Guthrie661
Orlando Metro

0.000 8.250 8.7007.500 24.450
11T 8 11 10 11 

11 

Avalie Brinn142
Boundless Gymnastics

0.000 9.275 7.7007.125 24.100
11T 5 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / L10 a5 g2
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Cawley774
Brandy Johnson's

9.850 9.600 9.5759.625 38.650
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jayla Booker1106
American Twisters

9.100 9.025 9.2759.075 36.475
6T 5 5 3 2 

2 

Sydney Seabrooks632
LaFleur's Largo

9.800 9.050 8.6508.850 36.350
2 4 6 8T 3 

3 

Gabriela Alvarez858
Higo Elite

8.600 8.425 9.4509.525 36.000
11 8 2 2 4 

4 

Maddie Wilt744
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.900 9.075 8.8009.175 35.950
9 3 3 6 5 

5 

Kayla Herrera1120
American Twisters

9.175 9.350 8.8508.500 35.875
4 2 9 5 6 

6 

Kate Carollo733
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.125 8.650 8.9259.100 35.800
5 7 4 4 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Platz1162
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 8.750 8.6758.725 35.000
10 6 7 7 8 

8 

Mauriannah Kelly525
Legacy - FL

9.100 8.000 8.6508.650 34.400
6T 9 8 8T 9 

9 

Mia Triana726
TumbleBees 

8.925 6.150 8.2508.150 31.475
8 11 10 11 10 

10 

Alejandra Alvarez857
Higo Elite

9.275 7.900 8.6250.000 25.800
3 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10 a5 g3
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina Ballou1100
American Twisters

9.825 9.825 9.7259.450 38.825
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Erin McDermott1037
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 9.450 9.4759.700 37.725
5 2 1 3 2 

2 

Abril Toscanini536
Legacy - FL

9.225 9.200 9.4259.200 37.050
3 3 3 4 3 

3 

Emma Garner655
Orlando Metro

8.925 9.175 9.3508.750 36.200
8 4 6 6 4 

4 

Meliyah Pauff1138
American Twisters

9.150 8.100 8.5008.175 33.925
4 5 8 9 5 

5 

Genesis Bosque996
FGTC

9.000 7.600 8.7007.450 32.750
7 6 10 8 6 

6 

Kalani Colendres1054
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.025 5.800 9.5008.300 32.625
6 7 7 2 7 

7 

Hannah McDaniel931
Southern Starz

9.350 0.000 9.3758.150 26.875
2 8T 9 5 8 

8 

Peyton Bean645
Orlando Metro

8.825 0.000 9.1750.000 18.000
9 8T 11 7 9 

9 

Claire King969
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 0.000 7.4758.950 16.425
10T 8T 5 10 10 

10 

Kira Merrell1198
Florida Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0009.125 9.125
10T 8T 4 11 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10 a5 g4
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jahzara Swaby-Ranger1148
American Twisters

9.875 9.375 9.5509.875 38.675
1 3T 1 3 1 

1 

Taylor Clark1186
Florida Elite

9.825 9.175 9.6509.500 38.150
2 6 2 1 2 

2 

Allison Kaempfer1124
American Twisters

9.375 9.600 9.5759.125 37.675
4T 1T 9 2 3 

3 

Tiara Platkin1139
American Twisters

9.100 9.600 9.3259.450 37.475
9 1T 3 5T 4 

4 

Mariella Brueck1107
American Twisters

9.075 9.300 9.4009.225 37.000
10 5 6 4 5 

5 

Nikki Rengifo1142
American Twisters

9.375 8.200 9.1009.400 36.075
4T 9 4 7 6 

6 

Alyssa Orgen975
Lakewood Ranch

8.525 9.375 8.7759.375 36.050
11 3T 5 9T 7 

7 

Emily White1305
ACE - Daytona

9.450 7.700 9.3259.200 35.675
3 11 7T 5T 8 

8 

Samantha Rios838
Elite - FL

9.250 8.300 9.0759.000 35.625
7 8 10 8 9 

9 

Madison Ley716
TumbleBees 

9.275 7.800 8.7759.200 35.050
6 10 7T 9T 10 

10 

Emily Herrera1119
American Twisters

9.125 8.725 8.7757.900 34.525
8 7 11 9T 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10 a5 g5
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danielle Ferris1189
Florida Elite

9.925 9.700 9.6509.425 38.700
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Brooke Dennis778
Brandy Johnson's

9.400 9.350 9.5259.325 37.600
2 4 4 3 2 

2 

Esther Goltsman961
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.500 9.4259.100 37.150
5 2 5 4 3 

3 

Kady Bills-McCoy772
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 8.000 8.8509.425 35.475
4 8 2T 8 4 

4 

Ella Isley736
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.575 8.425 9.6008.500 35.100
8 6 7T 2 5 

5 

Nhi Nguyen318
Golden City

9.225 8.250 9.3258.275 35.075
3 7 9 5 6 

6 

Emily Murray1304
ACE - Daytona

9.000 8.450 8.7507.525 33.725
6 5 10 9 7 

7 

Kayly Le1321
No Florida Jax

8.650 7.725 8.5758.600 33.550
7 9 6 10 8 

8 

Hallie Blake732
U.S. Gold  Destin

6.650 7.000 9.1258.500 31.275
9 10 7T 7 9 

9 

Elisa Sosa-Pesantes796
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 0.000 9.3009.450 18.750
10T 11 1 6 10 

10 

Julia Rice682
Orlando Metro

0.000 9.400 0.0000.000 9.400
10T 3 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10 a6 g1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rayna Light314
Golden City

9.750 9.750 9.6259.675 38.800
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Julia Krzywanski312
Golden City

9.600 9.700 9.6009.575 38.475
2 2 6 2 2 

2 

Mya Witte1241
Genie's

9.450 9.225 9.2759.875 37.825
5T 6 1 8 3 

3 

Brooke Gleichowski783
Brandy Johnson's

9.375 9.025 9.5759.700 37.675
7 7 2 3T 4 

4 

Maddy Elmore258
Starlight Gymnastics

9.450 9.425 8.8259.625 37.325
5T 4 4T 10 5 

5 

Alina Danilchenko648
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.350 9.3258.900 37.050
4 5 9 7 6 

6 

Delaney DeHaan1020
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 8.175 9.4009.625 36.500
8 12 4T 6 7T

7T

Lily Kurrack907
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 8.675 9.1759.500 36.500
11 11 7 9 7T

7T

Jazmine O'Donnell320
Golden City

9.225 8.800 9.5758.725 36.325
10 9 11 3T 9 

9 

Olivia Williams1167
Coast Elite - FL

9.250 8.750 9.4758.750 36.225
9 10 10 5 10 

10 

Kendall Flury1382
International Gold

8.825 8.900 8.4009.400 35.525
12 8 8 11 11 

11 

Leah Jamison330
N FLA Orange Park

9.500 7.100 0.0008.600 25.200
3 13 12 12T 12 

12 

Kelsey Lee970
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.550 0.0000.000 9.550
13 3 13 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 10 / L10 a6 g2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabi Ortiz917
LaFleur's Tampa

9.775 9.750 9.6258.850 38.000
2T 1 7 2 1 

1 

Kaylee Bluffstone889
LaFleur's Tampa

9.850 8.000 9.7259.550 37.125
1 8 2 1 2 

2 

Chloe Seaga1010
FGTC

9.775 8.675 9.3508.975 36.775
2T 4 6 3 3 

3 

Zora Morgan677
Orlando Metro

9.325 8.475 8.3259.625 35.750
7 5 1 8 4 

4 

Sofia Delgado-Cotto520
Legacy - FL

9.350 8.225 9.3258.550 35.450
6 6 10 4 5 

5 

Amanda Czubkowski385
Park Avenue

8.700 8.800 9.2508.650 35.400
10 3 9 5 6 

6 

Nina English522
Legacy - FL

9.000 8.175 8.7758.125 34.075
9 7 11 6 7 

7 

Hailey Smallwood1046
Tampa Bay Turners

9.475 0.000 8.5509.300 27.325
5 9T 4 7 8 

8 

Jessica Naranjo1135
American Twisters

0.000 9.575 0.0009.450 19.025
11T 2 3 9T 9 

9 

Gabby Linden1126
American Twisters

9.650 0.000 0.0009.200 18.850
4 9T 5 9T 10 

10 

Molly Finan303
Golden City

9.125 0.000 0.0000.000 9.125
8 9T 12 9T 11 

11 

Natalie Chavanu603
LaFleur's Largo

0.000 0.000 0.0008.775 8.775
11T 9T 8 9T 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / L10 a6 g3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samara Buchanan1108
American Twisters

9.750 9.650 9.3759.700 38.475
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Bridget Bourque890
LaFleur's Tampa

9.625 9.500 9.3259.325 37.775
2 2 3 3 2 

2 

Riley Himes666
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.950 9.2009.175 36.575
5 4 5 4 3 

3 

Katie Cooper-Oliveira831
Elite - FL

9.225 9.300 8.7259.300 36.550
6 3 4 8 4 

4 

Danyella Richards725
TumbleBees 

9.350 8.825 8.4509.075 35.700
3 6T 6 9 5 

5 

Kendall McGuire1197
Florida Elite

9.325 8.900 9.1258.150 35.500
4 5 10 5 6 

6 

Madison Ford1090
Edgewater

9.000 8.450 9.0508.500 35.000
8 9 9 6 7T

7T

Amanda Schmidt534
Legacy - FL

8.875 8.550 8.8258.750 35.000
9 8 8 7 7T

7T

Brooke Neupaver1040
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 0.000 9.4759.025 18.500
10T 11T 7 1 9 

9 

Mallory Gregory785
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 8.825 0.0009.500 18.325
10T 6T 2 11T 10 

10 

Emelia Childs564
Gulf Breeze

9.075 0.000 8.1500.000 17.225
7 11T 11T 10 11 

11 

Chelsey Dennis521
Legacy - FL

0.000 7.450 0.0000.000 7.450
10T 10 11T 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / L10 a6 g4
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese DeHaan1021
Tampa Bay Turners

9.525 9.650 9.6259.300 38.100
4 3 9 1 1 

1 

Bella Minervini1294
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.100 9.800 9.4009.500 37.800
8T 1 2T 4T 2 

2 

Jonna-Marie Kirk1066
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.225 9.675 9.2759.425 37.600
7 2 5T 6 3 

3 

Hanna Castillo1110
American Twisters

9.725 9.250 9.4509.150 37.575
2 7 10 2T 4 

4 

Hannah Drielick897
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 9.325 9.4009.650 37.375
10 5 1 4T 5 

5 

Lori Brubach369
Rad Gymnastics

9.750 8.175 9.4509.375 36.750
1 9 8 2T 6 

6 

Maya Slater932
Southern Starz

9.375 8.550 9.2009.400 36.525
5 8 7 8 7 

7 

Dilynn Blair602
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 9.450 9.2258.350 36.350
6 4 12 7 8 

8 

Ava Zimny1232
West Broward

9.100 8.100 9.1509.425 35.775
8T 10 5T 9 9 

9 

Giavana Poyner875
360 Gymnastics FL

9.625 7.550 8.6509.500 35.325
3 11 2T 11 10 

10 

Taylor Rendina1079
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.900 7.350 8.8008.725 33.775
11 12 11 10 11 

11 

Whitney Parziale1202
Florida Elite

0.000 9.300 0.0009.450 18.750
12 6 4 12 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / L10 a6 g5
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyrie Lowe1405
Intensity FL

9.175 9.250 9.2509.475 37.150
9 2 1 4T 1 

1 

Emmalyn Dearborn650
Orlando Metro

9.625 8.800 9.2509.300 36.975
1 7 3 4T 2 

2 

Karah Vargo325
Golden City

9.475 9.075 9.4758.850 36.875
4T 3 5 2 3 

3 

Hailey Clark1357
Orlando Metro

9.125 8.900 9.1759.275 36.475
10T 6 4 9 4 

4 

Joy Ziegenfelder443
Sun Country - FL

9.425 8.700 9.2258.825 36.175
6 8 6 6T 5 

5 

Izzy Gillis1060
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.300 8.950 9.2258.475 35.950
7 5 8 6T 6 

6 

Ao Verlezza403
Park Avenue

9.125 9.050 9.4008.300 35.875
10T 4 10 3 7 

7 

Bianca Bertrand368
Rad Gymnastics

9.500 7.000 9.2009.325 35.025
2T 11 2 8 8 

8 

Morgan Crites1283
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.850 8.250 8.4258.700 34.225
12 9 7 11 9 

9 

Britt Oman276
Gulf Coast

9.250 7.450 8.8258.375 33.900
8 10 9 10 10 

10 

Lily Pierson978
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.675 0.0000.000 19.150
4T 1 11T 12 11 

11 

Isabella Crane954
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 0.000 9.6000.000 19.100
2T 12 11T 1 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: A5,A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 American Twisters 10 116.400 29.450 29.075 29.025 28.850
11 1 2

2 LaFleur's Tampa 10 115.475 29.250 28.750 28.725 28.750
42 2 3

3 Brandy Johnson's 10 115.375 28.900 28.475 29.200 28.800
2T4 5 1

4 Golden City 10 114.250 28.825 28.525 28.100 28.800
2T5 4 7

5 Florida Elite 10 114.050 29.075 28.175 28.375 28.425
63 6 5

6 Tampa Bay Turners 10 112.775 28.300 27.275 28.625 28.575
57 8 4

7 Orlando Metro 10 112.475 28.425 27.925 28.200 27.925
76 7 6

8 Lakewood Ranch 10 112.050 28.100 28.725 27.425 27.800
88 3 8

9 Park Avenue 10 108.000 26.825 27.250 26.175 27.750
912 9 12

10 Legacy - FL 10 107.825 27.675 25.975 26.600 27.575
119 11 10

11 U.S. Gold  Destin 10 107.175 26.600 26.150 26.775 27.650
1013 10 9

12 Coast Elite - FL 10 105.250 27.325 25.200 25.525 27.200
1211 12 14

13 TumbleBees 10 102.225 27.550 22.775 26.425 25.475
1310 13 11

14 LaFleur's Largo 10 81.475 19.125 18.500 25.975 17.875
1414 14 13
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